P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
ALP3100TLX
Recessed “Mud-in” Trimless LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
SPECIFICATIONS

Custom color finishes available (powder-coating).
Remote mounted power supply sold separately
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP3100TLX
Recessed “Mud-in” Trimless LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
ALP3100TLX
Profile
Length
48
48 in.
98
98.5 in.
Finish
SI
Silver
CU
Custom
(powder- coating)
LENS ORDERING GUIDE
Model
ALP3000LNX
Profile
Length
48
48 in.
98
98.5 in.
PF
per foot
(sold in increments of 12”)
COMPONENTS
P3
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP3100TLX
Recessed “Mud-in” Trimless LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L